
LOT 2 EASTSIDE VILLAGE S/D.

673-282, 786-1898, 854-1883, 905

HARRELL STEPHEN GLENN/ROBERTS KATHRYN V
3023 ADDIE LN
JACKSONVILLE, FL 32223

34-3S-17-07018-102

0200 MOBILE HOME
06

34317.040 1.00/

04/21/2023 MLU

08/01/2023 jerry 0.20 22,500 0 0 22,500

STANDARD
2

79,846
500

22,500
102,846
24,960
77,886

HX HB SX 77,886
0

102,846
0

102,846

1546/2111 8/12/2025 WD U I 11 100

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

HARRELL STEPHEN GLENN

HARRELL STEPHEN GLE

1531/2791 1/24/2025 WD U I 11 100

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

HARRELL STEPHEN GLENN

HARRELL STEPHEN GLE
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XFOB:1:1: MERI ID#CF24825751A & B ORB 786-1898

000047576 Roof Replacement 16,500 06/29/2023

2022HX Base Yr

174 SE PEARL TER, LAKE CITY

Exterior Wall 26 ALM SIDING 100
Roof Structur 03 GABLE/HIP 100
Roof Cover 14 PREFIN MT 100
Interior Wall 05 DRYWALL 100
Interior Floo 14 CARPET 100
Air Condition 03 CENTRAL 100
Heating Type 04 AIR DUCTED 100
Bedrooms 2 100
Bathrooms 2 100
Stories 1. 1. 100
Architectual 01 CONV 100

Units 0 100
Condition Adj 03 03 100
Kitchen Adjus 01 01 100

Quality 05 05

0201 02 1,287 120.0000 112.80 145,174 1988 1988 0 0 0 45.00 55.00

1 MANUF 1  100% - 2022 Heated Area: 1056

BAS 1,056 100 1,056 65,514

FCP 242 25 60 3,722

FEP 154 85 131 8,127

UST 88 45 40 2,482

1,540 1,287 79,846

BAS= W24 S44 E24 FCP=  E11 N22 W11 S22$ N22 FEP=  E11 N14W11
S14$ N14 UST=  E11 N8 W11 S8$ N8$.
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1 0166 CONC,PAVMT 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 0 0 3 100 300

2 0296 SHED METAL 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 2017 2017 3 100 200

500

1 0200 C MBL HM 100 RSF/MH 0.00 0.00 1.00 LT 1.00 1.00 1.00 22,500.00 22,500.00 22,500


